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SLPT-1000Model

Capacity

Fork Width

Fork Length

Max. Lifting Height 

Lowered Fork Height

Front Wheel

Loaded Wheel

Material of wheel

Net Weight

kg

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

mm

kg

1000

560

1150

800

85

80*70

180*50

Nylon

110

Scissor Lift Pallet Truck helps to load and unload
pallets by raising them to a comfortable working
height. At the same time, it enables ergonomic
work in the warehouse. With the scissor lift truck,
pallets weighing up to 1,000 kg can be transported
and lifted up to a lifting height of 800 mm. 

• Carry & Platform Purposes
• Slow-down control system can effectively
  prevent from damaging truck, goods. 
• Safety Valve can effectively avoid over-load.
• Two-cylinder telescopic hydraulics


