

Scissor Lift Pallet Truck

Scissor Lift Pallet Truck helps to load and unload pallets by raising them to a comfortable working height. At the same time, it enables ergonomic work in the warehouse. With the scissor lift truck, pallets weighing up to 1,000 kg can be transported and lifted up to a lifting height of 800 mm.

- Carry & Platform Purposes
- Slow-down control system can effectively prevent from damaging truck, goods.
- Safety Valve can effectively avoid over-load.
- Two-cylinder telescopic hydraulics





Model		SLPT-1 000
Capacity	kg	1000
Fork Width	mm	560
Fork Length	mm	1150
Max. Lifting Height	mm	800
Lowered Fork Height	mm	85
Front Wheel	mm	80*70
Loaded Wheel	mm	180*50
Material of wheel		Nylon
Net Weight	kg	110

